NSC80-compact

'1}- 1] - -" ..
‘ |'l 1
Ul |t.
|1I : =
|
- - l.- .‘ . 4 l
- . - ._,,I
-
[}

[
{
11
{
ll
‘L AN






PAGE

1720

1721

1722

1723

1724

1725

1727

1728

1729

TABLE OF CONTENT SPARE PARTS LIST NSC80-COMPACT
DESCRIPTION

NSC80-COMPACT

CANISTER PUMP ASSY,NSC80COMPAC

CANISTER PUMP ASSY,NSC80COMPAC

AGITATION BLADE ASSY,NSC80COMP

MAN.AGIT.COVER ASSY,NSC80COMPA
MONITOR-KEYBOARD TABLE,NSC80-COMPACT
COLLECTOR ASSY,NSC80-COMPACT

TURNTABLE BASE ASSY,NSC80COMPA

COLLECTOR ASSY,NSC80-COMPACT






ITEM

£

PART NO

1160154-5P
4208001-5P

4208006-5P

4380000-5P
4418000-5P
4438010-5P
4000064-5P

NSC80-COMPACT
NSC80-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION

zie part nr 1160155-5P
Canister,assy,W/O,agit, B0,US,V

Canister, W/O,aqit,80,US,6mm,EX

Agitator,rod,assy,80o0z
Cover,manual,assy,80-0z
Cover,mot,assy, 3434 800z, UScor
Screw, THCS#8-32x3/8 slot, 100pc

(pos 4 (100x))

1720

PAGE

1724
17211722

17211722
1723

1724
1724



1721

O— |

Q—

®

O

&O—

%\/ 7/Z ﬁ

\ Jg:/#:
W% ®

©- N



ITEM
12

13

PART NO

4226228-5P
4226217-5P
4000055-5P
4228202-5P
4224210-5P
4224220-5P
4231014-5P

CANISTER PUMP ASSY,NSC80COMPAC
NSC80-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION

Replacement set for old gauge

Replacement set for old gauge
Screw,PHCS#4-40"3M6"TAP,25pcs  (pos 13 (25x))
Gasket,pumptube,2-0z set, 10pcs {pos. 16(10x))
Spacer,piston,2-0z,US set 4pcs {pos. 15(4X))
Spacer,pist..2-0z, MET ,set.4pcs (pos. 15(4X))
Screw,spring,valve set,10pcs {pos. 9(10X))

4223210X-SP Piston,only,2-0z,US,300pcs {pos. 14(300x))
4223220X-SP Piston,only,2-0z, MET,300pcs (pos. 14{300x))

1162181-SP
1162182-5P
1162191-5P
1162192-5P
4000053-5P
4000108-5P
4220211-SP
4220212-5P
4220228-5P
4222100-SP
4223210-5P
4223220-5P
4228206-SP
4229209-SP
4231004-5P
4231006-5P
4231010-SP
4231701-5P
4226375-5P
4231005-SP

Valve,teflon,w/sil O-ringd 5mm
Valve,teflon,withi O-ring,6mm
O-ring,valve sil.. SET25PCS
O-ring,valve kal {10.77x2.62)

Mut, hex,5/16-24 jam,c/z, 100pcs
Cap,w/pad,nozzle 100 PCS

ASSY GAUGE,2-0Z,1/48,WITH,1/96
ASSY ,GAUGE,20Z 1/48BMET WITH
ASSY,GAUGE,2-0Z,1/48 US,0TO96
Piston rod,assy,2-0z,US
Piston,teflon,2-0z,US,set, 3pcs

Pist. .teflon,2-0z, MET ;set, 3pcs
Indicator,gauge, 2-0z wiscrews
Scale,gauge,2-0z, 0-64+1/128
Valve,lever,only,182-0z
O-Ring,valve thifvit, set25pcs
Spring,valve,1-oz,set,10pcs
Valve,assy, 1-0z,3/16,thickol
Capé&bushing, pump, wiscrews

Pin,rod,1/821-1/8 set 25pcs {pos 8 (25x))

PAGE

1721



1722

I
|
:i
|
I
E
S SN




ITEM

18

14

17
16

o W

PART NO

4220210-5P
4228202-5P
4224210-5P
4224220-5P

CANISTER PUMP ASSY,NSC80COMPAC
NSC80-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION

Pumpé&piston rod ass2o0z/US/SC80

Gasket, pumptube, 2-0z,5et, 10pcs {pos. 13(10x))
Spacer,piston,2-0z,US sel, 4pcs (pos. 12(4x))
Spacer pist.,2-0z, MET set 4pcs (pos. 12(4x))

4223210X-SP Piston,only,2-0z,US,300pcs (pos. 11({300x))
4223220X-5P Piston,only,2-0z, MET,300pcs (pos. 11{300x))

4225210-5P
4225220-5P
4000001-5P
4000018-5P
4000052-5P
4000053-5P
4000056-SP
4000108-5P
4208001-5P
4208006-5P
4220211-5P
4220214-5P
4220220-5P
4220228-5P
4221210-5P
4221220-5P
4222100-5P
4223210-5P
4223220-5P
4228206-5P

Bushing,pump tube, 2-0z,US
Bushing,pump tube,2-0z MET
Screw,1/4-20x1/2,c/z set,100pc
Screw,set#8-32x3/16,sckt,clz
Washer fiber,3M6x1/2 100pcs
MNut,hex,5/16-24 jam,c/z,100pcs
Washer,rubber, 1/4,25pcs
Cap,w/pad,nozzle 100 PCS
Canister,assy, W/0,agit,80,US,V
Canister,W/O,agit,80 US,6mm EX
ASSY GAUGE,2-0Z,1/48 WITH,1/96
ASSY GAUGE,20Z,1/8,MET,0TO,192
Pumptube&piston rod,ass,20zMET
ASSY, GAUGE,2-0Z,1/48 US,0TO9%6
Pump,tube,only,2-0z,US

Pump,tube only,2-0z, METRIC

Piston rod,assy,2-0z,US
Piston,teflon,2-0z,US,set, 3pcs

Pist. teflon,2-0z MET set, 3pcs
Indicator,gauge, 2-0z, w/screws

PAGE

1722



1723

IRV

CiSA

-




1723

AGITATION BLADE ASSY,NSC80COMP
NSC80-COMPACT

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE

4000063-5P Pin,spirol,1/8"x3/4“set, 100pcs {pos. 2 (100x))
4380000-5P Agitator,rod,assy,80oz
1 4380003-5P Guide,agitator,B0-0z,incl.pins



1724

®

\

—

-4

®
1"
12
13



ITEM PARTNO

13

18

12

15
10

19

4430002-5P
1160154-5P
1164223-5P
1164291-5P
4000023-5P
4000028-5P
4000064-5P
4415006-SP
4418000-5P
4418001-5P
4435002-5P
4438001-SP
4438010-5P
4430101-5P

MAN.AGIT.COVER ASSY,NSC80COMPA
NSC80-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION

Connector,agitator,5/16,w/scr

zie part nr 1160155-5P

Cord, mot,w.Hir.pl.fitted on750
cover,assy,Bloz, 3434 60cm,disc
Strain relief BN3-4 HEYCO
Screw #10-32x1/4 slot, 100pcs
Screw, THCS#8-32x3/8 slot, 100pc
Connector, agitator, 1/4, wiscrew
Cover,manual,assy,80-0z
Cowver,canister, 80-o0z
Cord,motor,20,(ncs-80)
Cover,only,can 80-0z,3434 mot
Cover,mot,assy,34 34,800z, UScor
Motor,only #3434,220V,50Hz

(pos. 9 & 17)

{pos 12 (100x))

PAGE

1724



1725

© ®

@

@ @

- - ——— - ew ew e s




1725

MONITOR-KEYBOARD TABLE,NSC80-COMPACT
NSC80-COMPACT

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE



1727

M
L - [ {
H | ZZ v / /"
e | | ®
S @
~__7/

|




1727

COLLECTOR ASSY,NSC80-COMPACT
NSC80-COMPACT

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE

7 4000018-SP Screw,set #8-32x3/16,sckl,cfz
4100830-SP Brush,collector,assy(set)






ITEM PART NO

4100530-5P
4103801-5P
4120908-SP
4120025-5P

TURNTABLE BASE ASSY,NSC80COMPA
NSC80-COMPACT

DESCRIPTION

Tumtable,16C,30
Plug,receptacle,electrical US
MNut,hex, 7/16-28,index.pin, 25pc
Pin ,index,housing,assy,comp

(pos. 16,17,18,22 & 30)

PAGE

1728



1729

K




1729

COLLECTOR ASSY,NSC80-COMPACT
NSC80-COMPACT

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION PAGE

4100828-SP Brush&brush holder,assy,disp
7 4103815-5P Ring,collector,assy,comp,n/s
4103816-SP Brush,collector,assy, wibra,set (pos. 8,9,10,11,13 & 14)



